POS

POS

POS

POS

SEX

POS

SEX

Tn

POS

SEX

Tn

POS

PETT ATLETA

PETT ATLETA

PETT ATLETA

PETT ATLETA

PASSAGGIO

PETT ATLETA

3" STAFFETTA SANRAFEL . QUINTA PROVA

PRESTAZIONE

63 Pontelungo Kick Off E

ZANNI SARA

RAMACIERI ANGELA
PUGLIESE LAVINIA

PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE
1 FRAZIONE 00.04.50
2 FRAZIONE 00.05.10
ARRIVO 00.04.40

PETT ATLETA

94

93

Le Tre Furie

LAHDE TARJA HANNELE
BORSARI CLARA

CHELI PATRIZIA
Castenaso G1 Qua La Mano

LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA
MARRI ALESSANDRA
PANCALDI SANDRA

PASSAGGIO
1 FRAZIONE
2 FRAZIONE
ARRIVO

PRESTAZIONE
00.05.33
00.05.48
00.06.25

PETT ATLETA

82

Pontelungo Fast&Furious F
ARTONI MARIANNA
MAMMOLITI CARMELA

iRunning

Bologna - 21/06/2023

STAFFETTA 3X650 J: ESOM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

STAFFETTA 3X650 J: RM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

STAFFETTA 3X650 J: ESOF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

STAFFETTA 3X650 J: RF
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

ATLETA

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) E: F14..44
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2001
1985
1993

ATLETA

2

H012456 UISP UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

ZANNI SARA (UISP UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.)
RAMACIERI ANGELA (UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD)

PUGLIESE LAVINIA (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) G: F55+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1959
1956
1952

1958
1965
1963

ATLETA

1

H010224
H010224
H010224

H010019
H011635
H011635

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

LAHDE TARJA HANNELE (UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL)
BORSARI CLARA (UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL)
PANCALDI SANDRA (UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.)

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) F: F45..54
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1976
1973

2

[=
=

e

BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
BO427 FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.14.40
00.04.50
00.05.10
00.04.40

RISULTATO
00.17.58

00.05.33
00.05.48
00.06.37

00.18.41

00.06.02
00.06.14
00.06.25

RISULTATO
00.14.53

00.04.37
00.05.38



iRunning

MECCIA VIRNA LOANA
2 84 Le Chere
SITTA EMANUELA

QUERZOLI MARTINA

VUILLEMENOT NADEGE
3 85 Run4Fun

LUCARINI ELEONORA

MASSIMI CRISTINA

BENFENATI SARA

SEX PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE  ATLETA
F 1 FRAZIONE 00.04.37
F 2 FRAZIONE 00.05.15
F ARRIVO 00.04.38

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) C:

POS PETT ATLETA

1 36 GS Gabbi 2
CECCARINI PAOLO
POZZI FRANCESCO
BARBIERI FAUSTO

2 38 Pontelungo Evergreen C
NERVO GIULIANO
SIVIERI RENATO
CASTELLI GIORDANO

SEX PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE  ATLETA
M 1 FRAZIONE 00.04.17
M 2 FRAZIONE 00.04.29
M ARRIVO 00.04.11

1978

1969
1972
1973

1974
1977
1976

BO009

H011729
MO128
H011305

H011308
H011729
H010372

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1963
1961
1964

1960
1966
1962

1

H010498
BO005
H010498

H011725
BO009
H041354

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

ARTONI MARIANNA (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)
QUERZOLI MARTINA (FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA)
MECCIA VIRNA LOANA (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)

M55..64

SOCIETA

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CECCARINI PAOLO (UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.)
SIVIERI RENATO (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)
BARBIERI FAUSTO (UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.)

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) D: M65+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 47 Pontelungo Move On D
VALLESE MAURIZIO
BARGIOTTI MARIO
ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO

2 45 Pontelungo Longbridge D
ALBERTINI GIANNI
OCASTI STEFANO
RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO

3 48 Sanrafel Numeri Uni
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO
FRANCHINI ENZO
BOSCHI GABRIELE

4 49 Sanrafel VIP
PERRI FRANCESCO
CATOZZI GIANCARLO
BORSARI ANDREA

5 50 AVIS San Lazzaro D
ZACCHINI GIANNI
CAVAZZA MARIO
SPECA SILVANO

SEX PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE  ATLETA
M 1 FRAZIONE 00.04.25

WWwW.irunning.it

1957
1951
1956

1954
1956
1953

1949
1949
1957

1950
1951
1957

1952
1945
1953

1

=]

BO516
H011725
BO009

H020193
BO041
H011725

H010224
H011729
H010224

H010224
H010224
H011729

H010372
H010372
H010372

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

VALLESE MAURIZIO (FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD)

00.04.38
00.16.04

00.05.32
00.05.15
00.05.17
00.16.13
00.05.12
00.05.58
00.05.03

RISULTATO
00.12.59
00.04.17
00.04.31
00.04.11
00.13.35
00.04.40
00.04.29
00.04.26

RISULTATO
00.14.04
00.04.25
00.04.58
00.04.41
00.15.02
00.04.46
00.05.07
00.05.09
00.16.04
00.05.20
00.05.27
00.05.17
00.16.26
00.05.36
00.05.56
00.04.54
00.19.35
00.06.56
00.06.40
00.05.59

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:47:56
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M 2 FRAZIONE 00.04.58
M ARRIVO 00.04.41

POS PETT ATLETA
1 22 Blizzard NO WATT
ORTOLAN ANDREA

LA CARA GIUSEPPE EMILIANO

D'ORO ANTONIO
2 29 A Ruota Libera

CARDINALE GIANLUCA

MATTEINI ROBERTO
MANGANO DANIELE

3 25 Pontelungo Wild Boys B

GALGANI KATOTO
POLETTI DENNI
LENZI GAETANO

SEX PASSAGGIO

M 1 FRAZIONE 00.04.01
M 2 FRAZIONE -1.-4.-31
M ARRIVO -1.-4.-29

POS PETT ATLETA
1 3 GS Gabbi

SABATTINI GIUSEPPE

VIGNOLI GIOVANNI

DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON
2 2 Castenaso Al First Avenue

MARABINI NICOLo6
MAROZZ| DANILO
SPIGA EMANUELE

3 5 Pontelungo's Gang A

PALLANTE FRANCESCO

PAGANI RICCARDO
CHIAPPE MIRKO

4 4 Gli Scatenati
MUNARI MICHELE
MOUKRIM IMAD
ANGELINI GIOVANNI

5 6 Il Futuro

PANAJA MATTIA
COLUCCI VITTORIO
NEGRONI ANDREA

SEX PASSAGGIO

M 1 FRAZIONE 00.03.45
M 2 FRAZIONE 00.03.47
M ARRIVO 00.03.37

WWwW.irunning.it

PRESTAZIONE

PRESTAZIONE

1977
1975
1977

1975
1969
1975

1974
1972
1972

1991
1995
1986

2000
1979
2006

1987
1994
1980

1987
1988
1988

2008
2009
2009

1

1

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) B:
ANNO ASS CAT COD

H011308
H011308
H011308

BO138
BO138
BO138

BO009
BO009
BO009

STAFFETTA 3X(650X2) A:
ANNO ASS CAT COD

BO005
BO005
BO005

BO124
H011635
H011635

BO009
BO009
BO009

BO138
BO138
BO138

H011308
H011308
H011308

iRunning

BARGIOTTI MARIO (UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.)
ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)

M45..54
SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

ORTOLAN ANDREA (UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD)
MATTEINI ROBERTO (FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA)
MANGANO DANIELE (FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA)

M14..44
SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

SABATTINI GIUSEPPE (FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD)
PAGANI RICCARDO (FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA)
SPIGA EMANUELE (UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.)

RISULTATO
00.11.44
00.04.01
00.03.55
00.03.48
00.04.10
00.13.10
-1.-4.-31
-1.-4.-29
00.13.32

00.04.21
00.04.37
00.04.34

RISULTATO
00.11.15
00.03.45
00.03.50
00.03.40
00.11.23
00.03.50
00.03.56
00.03.37
00.11.37
00.03.53
00.03.47
00.03.57
00.11.44
00.03.55
00.03.53
00.03.56
00.12.34
00.03.59
00.04.28
00.04.07

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:47:56
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